

FRIENDS OF DOVER CASTLE MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

| FRIENDS OF DOVER CASTLE MEMBERSHIP CATEGORIES (please choose): Individual Adult £30 |
|--|
| I/We wish to join the Friends of Dover Castle and have ticked the appropriate |
| Friends of Dover Castle subscription category: |
| Name 1: Mr Mrs Ms Miss Name 2 (forjoint): Mr Mrs Ms Miss Address |
| Post Code |
| Tel No Email address |
| By quoting your email address, you are agreeing to the Friends of Dover Castle communicating with you by this method. We will not disclose addresses to any third party. |
| ONLINE/CASH PAYMENTS - to be made to: |
| The Friends of Dover Castle (Santander) Sort Code 09-01-55 A/C No. 18425703 Payment of £ has been paid/is enclosed. |
| BY CHEQUE - made payable to "The Friends of Dover Castle" |
| The subscription of £ is enclosed. |
| Send completed membership form via post to: Membership Secretary, 5 Minnis Terrace, Crabble Avenue, Dover, Kent. CT17 0JF |
| OR SEND FORM VIA EMAIL TO - membership@dover-castle-friends.org |
| GIFT AID DECLARATION I confirm that I am resident in the UK. I pay UK income tax. I have paid tax at least equal to that which may be claimed by a charity on my subscription in the current tax year. I agree the Friends of Dover Castle may claim Gift Aid on my subscription and that Income Tax will not be claimed elsewhere. |
| I consent to Gift Aid Signed Date |

GDPR & PRIVACY STATEMENT

The Friends of Dover Castle fully complies with GDPR 2018. We only hold sufficient personal data for us to be able to manage your membership. We do not pass on your details to anyone else without your specific consent. By applying for membership, you consent to us processing your personal data to manage and administer membership until such a time as you resign membership. You may amend your personal data at any time by informing the Membership Secretary. We will store your personal data securely and ensure no unauthorised person gains access to it. We will notify you immediately if we discover any breach.